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44

FILE NAME :FILE NAME : PLOT DATE : PLOT BY :PLOT TIME : 4:00:52 PM 7/18/2011 jnwX:\MD\IE\2011\11M045-00\CAD\Plats\TPP-4.02.dgn

LINES AND WIDTHS AS SO SHOWN FOR THE ABOVE NAMED PROJECT.

1. THAT PORTION OF SAID HIGHWAY AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS LAID OUT AND ESTABLISHED TO THE

RELOCATION ORDER COUNTY HIGHWAY M, DANE COUNTY

SCHEDULE OF LANDS & INTERESTS REQUIRED

IN LANDS FOR THE ABOVE NAMED PROJECT.

ABOVE, THE CITY OF MADISON DEEMS IT NECESSARY TO RELOCATE OR CHANGE SAID HIGHWAY AND ACQUIRE CERTAIN LANDS AND INTERESTS OR RIGHTS

TO PROPERLY ESTABLISH, LAY OUT, WIDEN, ENLARGE, EXTEND, CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, IMPROVE, OR MAINTAIN A PORTION OF THE HIGHWAY DESIGNATED

40 80

  

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT NO:  5992-08-07-4.02

ALONG SOUTH 60’
DRIVEWAY ACCESS 

RESIDENTAL
ONE FUTURE

OWNERSHIP
REQUIRED

INTEREST

(ACRES)

AREA 

TOTAL

(ACRES)

TLE AREA

(ACRES)

REMAINING

TOTAL AREA

TOTALEXISTING

R/W (ACRES)

NEWNUMBER

PARCEL   

DESCRIPTION

REBAR WITH CAP

1" IRON REBAR

782891.59

782517.06

782514.78

782801.45

782815.05

XY

477703.21

476480.44

476667.49

476812.05

476848.795

4

3

2

1

POINT

EXISTING MONUMENT COORDINATES

TO THE CITY OF MADISON.

PRIOR TO THE TRANSFER OF LAND INTERESTS

PURPOSED ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

OWNER’S NAMES ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE

APPRAISAL PLAT DATE :                   

782716.79

782912.14

782891.41

782896.45

782891.39476878.85

476904.33

476904.34

476986.89

477153.0710
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1" IRON PIPE

1 1/4" IRON REBAR

1 1/4" IRON REBAR
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1" IRON PIPE

1" IRON PIPE
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116

117 477148.63

477152.02

477146.58
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477103.78

477071.79

477071.37

477004.54 782745.51
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782518.31

782519.39

782715.78

782822.86

XYPOINT

R.W. POINT COORDINATES

3 UNITED CAPITOL, LLC
ACCESS

FEE,TLE
1.58 0.00 0.650.65 0.93 0.43

106

104 476923.54

476924.04 782819.95

782745.53

AMENDMENT NO:   

SHEET 1 OF 1

PROJECT NUMBER 5992-08-07-4.02

RESERVED FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS

11 476478.76 782511.70 1" IRON PIPE

12 476660.50

13 476733.58 782677.49 1" IRON PIPE

14 476922.49 782674.23 1" IRON PIPE

15 477338.66 782721.85 1" IRON PIPE

782676.45 2" IRON REBAR
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SHEET LOCATION

23

22

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

RELOCATION ORDER APPROVED BY THE

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

COMMON COUNCIL

RELOCATION ORDER APPROVED BY THE

PLANNING COMMISSION

RELOCATION ORDER APPROVED BY THE

CITY CLERK

  

CITY OF MADISON

APPROVED FOR

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

DATE: 7/11/11

DATE: 7/19/11

DATE: 7/06/11

THE CITY OF MADISON HEREBY ORDERS THAT:

TO EFFECT THIS CHANGE, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY GRANTED UNDER SECTION 62.22, WISCONSIN STATUTES,

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 62.22, WISCONSIN STATUTES.

FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT AND SHALL BE ACQUIRED IN THE NAME OF THE CITY OF MADISON,

2.  THE LANDS OR INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE REQUIRED BY THE CITY

I, J. SCOTT HENKEL, REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT IN FULL

COMPLIANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.095 OF THE WISCONSIN STATUTES

AND UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE CITY OF MADISON, I HAVE SURVEYED AND MAPPED

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT 5992-08-07-4.02 AND THAT SUCH PLAT CORRECTLY

REPRESENTS ALL EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE SURVEYED LAND.
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TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH, RANGE 8 EAST, TOWN OF MIDDLETON, DANE COUNTY, WISCONSIN.

THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27,

AS DOCUMENT NO. ___________________ FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

IN VOLUME _____ OF TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLATS, PAGE _____,

REFER TO THE TITLE SHEET, RECORDED AS SHEET 2 OF 2,

ACCEPTED FOR RECORDING AND FILING IN

THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS

IN DANE COUNTY, WISCONSIN AT

__:__ _M ON ______________________ 

AS DOCUMENT #____________________  

FILED IN VOL. _____________________ 

OF TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLATS

PAGE _______________________________
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